
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2019

Country: CROATIA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

HR 00001 - HR 01530 383 HR 10001 - HR 10383Euro V Safe 1530
Euro VI Safe 0

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 02-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 1093 00001 - 00027 00028 12-Dec-18 10032 9-May-19

00029 - 00052 00053 17-Dec-18 10041 12-Sep-19
00055 - 00065 00054 17-Dec-18 10042 1-Oct-19
00067 - 00085 00066 19-Dec-18 10058 16-Oct-19
00087 - 00121 00086 4-Mar-19 10033 9-May-19
00123 - 00135 00122 1-Jan-19 10010 4-Mar-19
00139 - 00142 00136 1-Jan-19 10037 4-Jul-19
00146 - 00192 00137 1-Jan-19 10038 4-Jul-19
00195 - 00196 00138 1-Jan-19 10039 12-Jul-19
00199 - 00204 00143 1-Dec-18 10005 21-Dec-18
00206 - 00218 00144 1-Dec-18 10006 21-Dec-18

00221 00145 1-Dec-18 10002 21-Dec-18
00223 - 00287 00193 1-Jan-19 10003 21-Dec-18
00289 - 00291 00194 1-Jan-19 10004 21-Dec-18
00293 - 00396 00197 1-Dec-18 10007 23-Jan-19
00399 - 00440 00198 1-Dec-18 10008 23-Jan-19
00443 - 00482 00205 1-Jan-19 10011 4-Mar-19
00484 - 00513 00219 11-Dec-18 10034 21-May-19
00515 - 00527 00220 11-Dec-18 10035 27-May-19
00529 - 00543 00222 11-Dec-18 10062 2-Dec-19
00545 - 00558 00288 13-Dec-18 10009 23-Jan-19
00565 - 00575 00292 14-Dec-18 10040 10-Sep-19
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00578 - 00582 00397 1-Jan-19 10059 20-Nov-19
00588 - 00595 00398 1-Jan-19 10060 20-Nov-19
00597 - 00606 00441 18-Dec-18 10061 20-Nov-19
00608 - 00620 00442 18-Dec-18
00622 - 00649 00483 14-Dec-18
00654 - 00676 00514 18-Dec-18
00682 - 00691 00528 19-Dec-18
00693 - 00709 00544 19-Dec-18
00711 - 00715 00576 1-Jan-19
00720 - 00779 00577 1-Jan-19
00783 - 00784 00583 1-Dec-18
00787 - 00794 00584 1-Dec-18
00796 - 00809 00585 1-Dec-18
00812 - 00813 00586 1-Dec-18
00820 - 00896 00587 1-Dec-18
00898 - 00968 00596 1-Jan-19
00970 - 00974 00607 1-Jan-19
00979 - 01049 00621 10-Dec-18
01054 - 01065 00650 10-Dec-18
01067 - 01078 00651 10-Dec-18
01080 - 01088 00652 10-Dec-18
01090 - 01109 00653 10-Dec-18
01111 - 01157 00677 11-Dec-18

00678 11-Dec-18
00679 11-Dec-18
00680 11-Dec-18
00681 11-Dec-18
00692 11-Dec-18
00710 11-Dec-18
00716 11-Dec-18
00717 11-Dec-18
00718 11-Dec-18
00719 11-Dec-18
00780 12-Dec-18
00781 12-Dec-18
00782 12-Dec-18
00785 12-Dec-18
00786 12-Dec-18
00795 12-Dec-18
00810 12-Dec-18
00811 12-Dec-18
00814 12-Dec-18
00815 12-Dec-18

00816 12-Dec-18
00817 12-Dec-18
00818 12-Dec-18

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 02-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00819 12-Dec-18
00897 14-Dec-18
00969 17-Dec-18
00975 17-Dec-18
00976 17-Dec-18
00977 17-Dec-18
00978 17-Dec-18
01050 19-Dec-18
01051 19-Dec-18
01052 19-Dec-18
01053 19-Dec-18
01066 19-Dec-18
01079 19-Dec-18
01089 19-Dec-18
01110 23-Jan-19
10032 9-May-19 10036 4-Jul-19
10033 9-May-19 10043 1-Oct-19
10002 21-Dec-18 10056 2-Oct-19
10035 27-May-19 10057 15-Oct-19

valid in:
Austria 96 00001 - 00027 00053 17-Dec-18 10041 12-Sep-19

00029 - 00052 00054 17-Dec-18 10042 1-Oct-19
00055 - 00065 00066 19-Dec-18 10058 16-Oct-19
00067 - 00085 10032 9-May-19 10036 4-Jul-19
00087 - 00096 10033 9-May-19 10043 1-Oct-19

 
Greece 59 00355 - 00360 00397 1-Jan-19 10059 20-Nov-19

00399 - 00440 00398 1-Jan-19 10060 20-Nov-19
00443 - 00450 00441 18-Dec-18 10061 20-Nov-19

 
Hungary 1093 00001 - 00027 00053 17-Dec-18 10041 12-Sep-19

00029 - 00052 00054 17-Dec-18 10042 1-Oct-19
00055 - 00065 00066 19-Dec-18 10058 16-Oct-19
00067 - 00085 00122 1-Jan-19 10010 4-Mar-19
00087 - 00121 00136 1-Jan-19 10037 4-Jul-19
00123 - 00135 00137 1-Jan-19 10038 4-Jul-19
00139 - 00142 00138 1-Jan-19 10039 12-Jul-19
00146 - 00192 00143 1-Dec-18 10005 21-Dec-18
00195 - 00196 00144 1-Dec-18 10006 21-Dec-18
00199 - 00204 00193 1-Jan-19 10003 21-Dec-18
00206 - 00218 00194 1-Jan-19 10004 21-Dec-18

00221 00197 1-Dec-18 10007 23-Jan-19
00223 - 00287 00198 1-Dec-18 10008 23-Jan-19
00289 - 00291 00205 1-Jan-19 10011 4-Mar-19

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 02-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00293 - 00396 00219 11-Dec-18 10034 21-May-19
00399 - 00440 00222 11-Dec-18 10062 2-Dec-19
00443 - 00482 00288 13-Dec-18 10009 23-Jan-19
00484 - 00513 00292 14-Dec-18 10040 10-Sep-19
00515 - 00527 00397 1-Jan-19 10059 20-Nov-19
00529 - 00543 00398 1-Jan-19 10060 20-Nov-19
00545 - 00558 00441 18-Dec-18 10061 20-Nov-19
00565 - 00575 10002 21-Dec-18 10056 2-Oct-19
00578 - 00582 10032 9-May-19 10036 4-Jul-19
00588 - 00595 10033 9-May-19 10043 1-Oct-19
00597 - 00606 10035 27-May-19 10057 15-Oct-19
00608 - 00620
00622 - 00649
00654 - 00676
00682 - 00691
00693 - 00709
00711 - 00715
00720 - 00779
00783 - 00784
00787 - 00794
00796 - 00809
00812 - 00813
00820 - 00896
00898 - 00968
00970 - 00974
00979 - 01049
01054 - 01065
01067 - 01078
01080 - 01088
01090 - 01109
01111 - 01157

 
Italy 300 00097 - 00121 00122 1-Jan-19 10010 4-Mar-19

00123 - 00135 00136 1-Jan-19 10037 4-Jul-19
00139 - 00142 00137 1-Jan-19 10038 4-Jul-19
00146 - 00192 00138 1-Jan-19 10039 12-Jul-19
00195 - 00196 00143 1-Dec-18 10005 21-Dec-18
00199 - 00204 00144 1-Dec-18 10006 21-Dec-18
00206 - 00218 00193 1-Jan-19 10003 21-Dec-18

00221 00194 1-Jan-19 10004 21-Dec-18
00223 - 00287 00197 1-Dec-18 10007 23-Jan-19
00289 - 00291 00198 1-Dec-18 10008 23-Jan-19
00293 - 00396 00205 1-Jan-19 10011 4-Mar-19

00219 11-Dec-18 10034 21-May-19
00222 11-Dec-18 10062 2-Dec-19
00288 13-Dec-18 10009 23-Jan-19

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 02-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00292 14-Dec-18 10040 10-Sep-19
10002 21-Dec-18 10056 2-Oct-19
10035 27-May-19 10057 15-Oct-19

 
Russian Federation 150 00087 - 00096

00361 - 00396
00451 - 00482
00484 - 00513
00515 - 00527
00529 - 00543
00545 - 00558

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 02-Dec-19

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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